
Rotary Code Switches

R
H

 R
V

 R
M

-180-

RH RV RM Series

R
o

ta
ry

 C
o

d
e

 S
w

it
c
h

e
s

SPECIFICATIONS

HOW  TO  ORDER

RH2A-XXX

RH3HA-XXX

C
re

st
Te

ch
n

o
lo

g
ie

s
P

ty
 L

td
.    w

w
w

.cre
stte

ch
.co

m
.a

u
    sa

le
s@

cre
stte

ch
.co

m
.a

u
   +

6
1

 3
 9

8
7

3
 8

8
3

0



Rotary Code Switches

R
H

 R
V

 R
M

-181-

RH RV RM Series

R
o

ta
ry

 C
o

d
e

 S
w

it
c
h

e
s

RH4A-XXX

RH3A-XXX

RV3A-XXX

RV3HA-XXX

RV4A-XXX

C
re

st
Te

ch
n

o
lo

g
ie

s
P

ty
 L

td
.    w

w
w

.cre
stte

ch
.co

m
.a

u
    sa

le
s@

cre
stte

ch
.co

m
.a

u
   +

6
1

 3
 9

8
7

3
 8

8
3

0


